


No Description Qty No Description Qty
1 Plastic cover 1 34 valve plate locating pin 2

2 overload protector 5A 1 35 cylinder gasket 1

3 ring shield Φ14 1 36 crankcase 1

4 motor fan 1 37 crankshaft 1

5 motor back bracket 1 38 oil baffle plate 1

6 ball bearing6202 1 39 crankcase cover 1

7 rotor 1 40 oil mirror 1

8 ball bearing 6003 1 41 outer hexagon flange screw 
M5*14 8

9 oil seal 1 42 crankcase ventilation 1

10 3 in 1 screw M4*10 1 43 outer hexagon flange face 
screw M8*25 4

11 external tooth washer Φ4 1 44 lock nut M8 5

12 outer hexagon bolt M5*85 4 45  aluminium pipe 1

13 spring washer Φ5 4 46 tank 1

14 statot 1 47 axle M10 2

15 seping washer Φ6 4 48 lock nut M10 2

16
hexagon socket head cap 

screw M6*20 4 49 5‘’ wheel 2

17 cylinder 1 50 drain valve 1

18 connecting rod 1 51
hexagon socket head cap 

screw M8*30 1

19 circlip for hole Φ12 2 52 flat washer Φ8 1

20 piston 1 53 feet 1

21 valve plate 1 54 end cap 2

22 compression ring 2 55 handle cover 1

23 oil ring 1 56
pressure relief tube 

assembly 1

24 piston pin 1 57 angle one way valve 1

25 end wire connector CE-2 2 58 safety valve 8Bar 1

26 capacitor 1 59
pressure switch            6Bar 

ON 8Bar OFF 1

27 air filter 1 60 two way connecor 1

28
hexagon socket head cap 

screw M6*35 4 61 regulator assembly 1

29 cylinder head 1 62 coupler 1

30 cylinder head gasket 1 63 power cord 1

31 valve plate assembly 1 64 40 pressure gauge 1

32 L-connector 1 65 50 pressure gauge 1

33 intake valve plate 1

JL811205    part list


